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

IF YOU OWN A LOT, we can build you a
home No money down to qualified land
owners Call for free book, t -800-292-
4966

GREAT COURSEI GREAT LOCATIONI
Great opportunity to put some money to
work while you enjoy the facilities.
Brunswick Plantation, newest golf
course. Homesiles plus property owner

memberships available prior to central
sewer installation. Come see Bob
Sneyers., (919)287-4533.

Real Estate
1/2 ACRE LOT. MARSH COVE. Cleared,
ready to build. City water coming
available Reasonable Selling for tax
purposes. Call alter 6 pm 754-5914

BUY A GIFT THAT will last forever
Mountain land $100 down Owner
financing. Near (NC) Blue Ridge
Parkway & Boone Up to 10 acres. Call
owner 1 919 835 2281

ASH AREA-HOME SITES, some with
well and septic tank. Other have per¬
colation paoers $500 down. Good
terms. 287-6480.

SHALLOTTE POINT, COTTONPATCH
Road 50x100 ft lot with well and septic
tank. Close to the ICW. Call Ron Capps.
919 640 2699

NEW LISTING

Waterway beauty!
3 BR/ 2 1 2 HA 180'
dock to deep water.
iving room. w'et bar

& firepl.u e. (.ournu't
kitchen. Jet in Aire.

Master BR suite, game room,, studs area. Call Macon
Comparable properties sold at $300-S40i),i)()i) Macon
A steal at $299,000. McDavid

h.-tlu,
IthklVtkkwh

ISLAND COAST REALTY
a NationsRealty co

541 Seaside Rd. SW. Ocean Isle Beach. NC
919-579-0300 (800) 225-2559

? MLS

SLOANE REALTY

OCEAN ISLE BEACH

o
IB.

^ (0) Millie To My^elleK
Peggy Stanley, GRIPeggy Stanley

A PLACE AT THE BEAClti^uuiJiuut Condo. 2 13R. furn¬
ished. pool, great rental .;? pCONTRACT
434 E. SECOND ST.-Second row lotUNDER CONTRACT $46,500.
256 W. FIRST ST.Second row. 4 BR, 3 baths, C/ll/A, furn¬
ished. great rental history UNPER CONTRACT $129,900.
OCEAN COVE-Oceanfront condo, 1 BR. C/H/A, furnished,
wet bar. Unit 103 OFFER PENDING $89,000.

Call Peggy Stanley (919)579-6251 . 642-6990

3UvtadiA& &mwd...
Ocean Isle Beach
OCEANFRONT LOTS $180,000.
SECOND ROW LOTS $70,000
NATURAL CANAL LOT $59,900.
NATURAL CANAL HOUSE $129,900.
CONCRETE CANAL HOUSE $139,900.
SECOND ROW HOUSE $89,900.
OCEANFRONT CONDO-3 BR, 2 baths $99,900.
DOCKSIDE LANDING-2 BR, corner unit $64,900.

Stop in or call Jor a complete update of our
extensive listings on and ojf the Island. Sales
consultants on duty everyday.

COOKE#jBetterREALTORS® I I *1 HVlitVcS®
Number 1 Causeway Open Seven Days A Week All Year

Ocean Isle Beach. NC 28459 Toll FREE Outside NC I
(919)579-3535 1-800-NC BEACH

Emct\ Arm independently owned and operated (Copyright Meredith Corporation 1968 Ail nghts reserved
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Before You Build, Give Us One Hour...
WF/LL SHOW YOU HOW TO BUILD

A LARGER HOME WITH THE
SAME QUALITY AT AMM*

LOWER PRICE! k
M

^cnPaEtfii!'
-

This 1636 »q ft K-Arcll ranch niotiri features a 124 sq IL front porch.

If soaring priccs have you scaling down the site of your dream home, maybe
It's time to consider an R-Anell Custom Hrvrr.c. Eccausc uf Innovative
building techniques and a factory-controlled environment. R-Anell can build
a much larger home for thousands of dollars less than a traditional builder.
Best of all. you never sacrifice quality or style with an R-Anell Custom Home.
The materials used In R-Anell Homes aie equal or superior . to those
used in on-site construction.

. Doicus of Innwattue ptirvi to flt jny . Your H-Anelt Home can Nr ciLStomhed to
budget your >;« l/lc jf/onv

. Mote v^itare footage without additional cost . Highest quality materials and workmanship

Give lis One Hour and We 11 Change Your Ideas
About Housing Fo«e»er. Remember, an Hour is a
Small Amount of Time to Spend on the Largest

Investment You'll Ever Make.

AVAILABLE ON LAKGE DEEDED HOMESITES WITH FULL AMENITIES
AVAILABLE OH YOUR come see your new

rflB^ELL LOT FROM
!SS8ML $39,900 (919)570-8444

(800)635-2568 .

LOT FOR SALE NEAR Brick Landing on

paved Cedar Lane 1/4 acre, septic and
well approved $13,000 754-5150 or
754 8549

CAROLINA SHORES GOLF COURSE
lot (or sale On dead end street
Panaramic view of 3 golf holes Beautiful
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